JFL-

BFEIvbR—LU—T

http://www. jfl-info.net/

[2006 8 20 1300 | [90

85

759

33-33

3942

KICK OFF

No.

ouT

ouT

No.

GK

GK

DF

DF

55

16

DF

DF

(Cap)

17

DF

DF

MF

MF

MF

MF

24

MF

MF

62

(Cap)

27

MF

MF

82

FW

MF

70

FW

MF

L l=ll=llN =l =ll==l==]

10

FW

FW

AlONMNWO(R|LRIO|IO|FL|O
[

32

GK

GK

18

MF

DF

16

FW

MF

o

36

23

FW

MF

o

14

FW

79

24

25

59

(o2}

89

14

14

[=2]

w

NESES

13

24

1

w

Ll Ll Bl AR S

R Wwlo

- |©|©

No.

| |lo|o|o

31

SC

FK

52

SC

13

13

81

SC

11

11

87

SC

26

ojlo|lo|o
AW IN|F

19

26

L N |

45:18(0:18)

48:16(3:16)

1:48:14




